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MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

% 9:00 AM FREE PLAY FREE PLAY FREE PLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY
v - . Dessert Creation: - Desert Creation:
7] .
i 9:30 AM Scavenger Hunt Mini Golf Craft Mania DIY Parfait Making Baskethall Mini Golf Dy By Gl Tl
% 10:00 A~ Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience
E 11:00 AM Nature Walk The Craft Shop Aviary Visit Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania Nature Walk
)
= 12:00PM Lunch Time & Pickup Time  Ask us about the hourly option
Gamers Delight Wildlife Experience Al Stars Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza Junkanoo Color Party i Byl
% Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Mt the magnificent wildlife of ~ Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise Explore the wonderful world of  Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as Experience the ultimate Bahamian nTeI:r‘vaIZ.sSI; EJ):I;:]MIT]LIIE(:(S rorl:ru:rde-w
gg 1:00 PM Members of.Buhu Explorer for a  Baha Mar as we tour the property  With us, on the Baha E.xplt:rer for science with the Baha Explorers  we sail across the sea fo Kids  painting experience with the Baha | i d 'I'p Wildii
L session dedlcute((il 9 ul! fypes of experiencing close encounters. a Sporty Good Time! Crew! Island! Mar Explorers Team. on € ¢lose dn ,exu g Tidine
v games and gaming Experience!
Z
O
% 1:30 PM Game Tournament Ocean Commotion Games Tennis Super Scientist Games Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia
o . - - .
E 2:00 PM Baskethall Beach Globe Creation Games Galore Trivia Madness etk i) Sl (i Mini Golf Beach Globe Creation
< 3:00 PM Paracord Bracelets Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainbow Experiment at Baha Bay Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
3:45 PM Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
400 PM Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option
6:00 PM DINNER TIME
- 6:30 PM Explorers at Play Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Carnival Kids' Got Talent
o
2 T.00PM Sweet Treats Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smare, Craft and Story Telling Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
@ Sweet Station: Snow Cone &
O 300 P Tabletop Circus Games Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention wee Stafion: Snow Cone Talent Show
z Cotton Candy
=
= 30PM Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn
10:30 PM Pickup Time




MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

EVENING SESSION

T

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:45 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:30 PM
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THURSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

FREE PLAY FREE PLAY FREE PLAY

FREEPLAY FREEPLAY Kids Cabinet Crew

Valentine Fun Fest

Scavenger Hunt Mini Golf Craft Mania

Dessert Creation:
DIY Parfait Making

Scavenger Hunt @ Mini

Nixon's Nature Walk
Blue

Baskethall

Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience Choose your own Experience

Choose your own Experience Choose your own Experience

President Carter’s Cookie

Lovely Games Fewreig

Nature Walk The Craft Shop Aviary Visit

President Madison’s Musical
Chairs

Cupcake Decorating /

Nature Walk Cupid Karaoke

The Craft Shop

Lunch Time & Pickup Time

Ask us about our hourly optien

Gamers Delight Wildlife Experience All Stars

Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew
Members of Baha Explorer for a
session dedicated fo all types of

Meet the magnificent wildlife o Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise
Baha Mar as we tour the property ~ with us, on the Baha Explorer for a scie

Heart-0-Rama Oval Office Art Studio

Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza

Join us at The Explorers Kids Get ready for an epic adventure

Explore the wonderful world of ~ Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers Club for a special celebration  with us at The Explorers Kids

nce with the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea fo Kids  made just for kids! It's a Club! It's a quest full of

games and gaming experiencing close encounters. Sporty Good Time! (rew! Island! sweet day full of fun, discovery, creativity and
creafivity and friendship! excitement!
Game Tournament Ocean Commotion Games Tennis Super Scientist Games Games Galore Cupids Musical Chairs President Hoovers' Scavenger

Hunt

Baskethall Beach Globe Creation Games Galore

Valentine's Day Cup President Adams’ Sand Art

Trivia Madness

Kids island Sail Away Decorating Bottle Creation
at Baha Bay
Paracord Bracelets Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainbow Experiment Treat Dipping Waterpark Adventure
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option
DINNER TIME

Explorers at Play Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Cupids & Cuties Kids Party Patriot Painters Corner

Sweet Treats Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling ~ Wonka Organized Games!  Valentine's Day Sip & Paint Sweet Treat Giveaway
Tabletop Circus Games Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Sweet Station Giveaway President Lincolns’ Canvas
Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcom Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcomn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn

Pickup Time




MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

EVENING SESSION
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9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:45 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:30 PM
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THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

FREE PLAY FREE PLAY

FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY

SUNDAY

FREEPLAY

Finding Fords" Karaoke

Mini Golf Craft Mania

Dessert Creation:

DIY Parfait Making Baskethall

Mini Golf

Desert Creation:
Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats

President Roosevelts’ Rice

Crispy Treat Decoration

Choose your own Experience

Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience Choose your own Experience

Choose your own
Experience

Choose your own Experience

President Tafts” Nature Wa

Ik The Craft Shop Aviary Visit

Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania

Nature Walk

Lunch Time & Pickup Time

Ask us about our hourly optien

Commander-In-Fun

Come and join The Explorers for
a patriotic adventure from start

to finish while celebrating - 1

Wildlife Experience All Stars

Meet the magnificent wildlife of

he

Explore the wonderful world of ~ Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers
Baha Mar as we tour the property  With us, on the Baha Explorer for a sience with the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids

Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise

Junkanoo Color Party

Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza

Experience the ulfimate
Bahamian painting

Project Exploration

The S.S. Explorer has a brand-
new task. Join the Explorer crew

fun way! experiencing close encounters. Sporty Good Time! (rew! Island! experisnce with fhe Bula JREEEREE ; wcing Widlfe
Mar Explorers Team. Experience!
tR02 Jomnomer; @ Ocean Commofion Games Tennis Super Scientist Games Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia

Gamezone

President Buchanans’

Busketball Tournament Beach Globe Creation Games Galore Trivia Madness Kids isltllgn(:] S%“ Away Mini Golf Beach Globe Creation
at Baha Bay
President Tafts' Tye-Dye Socks Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainbow Experiment Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option
DINNER TIME
Stars, Stripes & Smiles Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Camnival Kids' Got Talent
Sweet Treats Glow Dance 0ff Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling  Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
Pres&tiirecl:'I;u(I;GTlglélseiop Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Sweet S;(;:(;:: (S::(\irvy(one ¢ Talent Show
Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcom Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcomn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn

Pickup Time




MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

EVENING SESSION

7~

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:45 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PA
7:00 PA
8:00 P
8:30 PA

10:30 PM
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THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

FREE PLAY FREE PLAY

FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY
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SUNDAY

FREEPLAY

Scavenger Hunt

Mini Golf Craft Mania

Dessert Creation:

DIY Parfait Making Mini Golf

Baskethall

Desert Creation:
Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats

Choose your own Experience

Choose your own Experience

Choose your own Experience  Choose your own Experience Choose your own Experience

Choose your own
Experience

Choose your own Experience

Nature Walk

The Craft Shop Aviary Visit

Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania

Nature Walk

Lunch Time & Pickup Time

Ask us about our hourly optien

Gamers Delight

Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew
Members of Baha Explorer for a

session dedicated to all types

Wildlife Experience All Stars

Meet the magnificent wildlife of

Explore the wonderful world of ~ Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers
of Baha Mar as we four the property with s, on the Baha Explorer for a science with the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids

Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise

Junkanoo Color Party

Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza

Experience the ulfimate
Bahamian painting

Project Exploration

The S.S. Explorer has a brand-
new task. Join the Explorer crew

i i ith the Bah lose and exciting Wildlif
games and gaming experiencing close encounters. Sporty Good Time! Crew! Island! D e e
Mar Explorers Team. Experience!
Game Tournament Outdoor Olympics Tennis Super Scientist Games Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia

Baskethall Ocean Commotion Games Games Galore Trivia Madness Kids island Sail Away Mini Golf Beach Globe Creation
at Baha Bay
Paracord Bracelets Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainhow Experiment Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option
DINNER TIME
Explorers at Play Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Carnival Kids' Got Talent
Sweet Treats Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling  Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
. . . . . . Sweet Station: Snow Cone &
Tabletop Circus Games Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Talent Show
Cotton Candy
Kids Choice Movie & Popcomn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn

Pickup Time




