

2nd February to 8th February



MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Captain's Notice: The Captain and crew of The S.S Explorer maintain the right to change or modify any of the below crafts, games, or session activities without prior notice.

***Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm**

MORNING SESSION	9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY
	9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats
	10:00 AM	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience
	11:00 AM	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk
	12:00 PM	Lunch Time & Pickup Time Ask us about the hourly option						
	1:00 PM	Gamers Delight Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Members of Baha Explorer for a session dedicated to all types of games and gaming	Wildlife Experience Meet the magnificent wildlife of Baha Mar as we tour the property experiencing close encounters.	All Stars Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time!	Jr. Scientist Explore the wonderful world of science with the Baha Explorers Crew!	Kids Island Extravaganza Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids Island!	Junkanoo Color Party Experience the ultimate Bahamian painting experience with the Baha Mar Explorers Team.	Project Exploration The S.S. Explorer has a brand- new task. Join the Explorer crew on a close and exciting Wildlife Experience!
	1:30 PM	Game Tournament	Ocean Commotion Games	Tennis	Super Scientist Games	Games Galore	Color Splash Party	Underworld Trivia
	2:00 PM	Basketball	Beach Globe Creation	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids Island Sail Away at Baha Bay	Mini Golf	Beach Globe Creation
	3:00 PM	Paracord Bracelets	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment		Junkanoo Parade	Wildlife Experience
	3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time
	4:00 PM	Pickup Time Ask us about our hourly option						
AFTERNOON SESSION	6:00 PM	DINNER TIME						
	6:30 PM	Explorers at Play	Let's Glow	Island Treasure	Pajama Jam	The Golden Ticket	Candy Land Carnival	Kids' Got Talent
	7:00 PM	Sweet Treats	Glow Dance Off	Island Style Relay	Smore, Craft and Story Telling	Wonka Organized Games!	Candy Carousel	Celebrity Trivia
	8:00 PM	Tabletop Circus Games	Tie-Dye Craft	Junkanoo Mask Making	Minute To Win It Games	Chocolate Invention	Sweet Station: Snow Cone & Cotton Candy	Talent Show
	8:30 PM	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn
	10:30 PM	Pickup Time						

AFTERNOON SESSION

EVENING SESSION



9th February to 15th February



MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Captain's Notice: The Captain and crew of The S.S. Explorer maintain the right to change or modify any of the below crafts, games, or session activities without prior notice.

***Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm**

9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	Valentine Fun Fest	Kids Cabinet Crew
9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Scavenger Hunt @ Mini Blue	Nixon's Nature Walk
10:00 AM	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Lovely Games	President Carter's Cookie Decorating			
11:00 AM	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Cupcake Decorating / Cupid Karaoke	President Madison's Musical Chairs
12:00 PM	Lunch Time & Pickup Time			Ask us about our hourly option			

	Gamers Delight	Wildlife Experience	All Stars	Jr. Scientist	Kids Island Extravaganza	Heart-O-Rama	Oval Office Art Studio
1:00 PM	Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Members of Baha Explorer for a session dedicated to all types of games and gaming	Meet the magnificent wildlife of Baha Mar as we tour the property experiencing close encounters.	Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time!	Explore the wonderful world of science with the Baha Explorers Crew!	Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids Island!	Join us at The Explorers Kids Club for a special celebration made just for kids! It's a sweet day full of fun, creativity and friendship!	Get ready for an epic adventure with us at The Explorers Kids Club! It's a quest full of discovery, creativity and excitement!
1:30 PM	Game Tournament	Ocean Commotion Games	Tennis	Super Scientist Games	Games Galore	Cupids Musical Chairs	President Hoovers' Scavenger Hunt
2:00 PM	Basketball	Beach Globe Creation	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids Island Sail Away at Baha Bay	Valentine's Day Cup Decorating	President Adams' Sand Art Bottle Creation
3:00 PM	Paracord Bracelets	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment		Treat Dipping	Waterpark Adventure
3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time
4:00 PM	Pickup Time				Ask us about our hourly option		
6:00 PM					DINNER TIME		



16th February to 22nd February



MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Captain's Notice: The Captain and crew of The S.S. Explorer maintain the right to change or modify any of the below crafts, games, or session activities without prior notice.

***Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm**

9:00 AM	Leader Legends Quest	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY
9:30 AM	Finding Fords' Karaoke	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats
10:00 AM	President Roosevelt's Rice Crispy Treat Decoration	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience
11:00 AM	President Taft's Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk
12:00 PM	Lunch Time & Pickup Time		Ask us about our hourly option				



23rd February to 1st March



MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Captain's Notice: The Captain and crew of The S.S. Explorer maintain the right to change or modify any of the below crafts, games, or session activities without prior notice.

***Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm**

9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY
9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Cereal Treats
10:00 AM	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience	Choose your own Experience			
11:00 AM	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk
12:00 PM	Lunch Time & Pickup Time			Ask us about our hourly option			